CITY OF CONCORD



Code Administration

JUL 2 4 2017

	APPLICATIO	CODE ADMINISTRATION Permit #								
1)	Address Manning Division			45 Centre Street, Concord, NH 03301						
2)	Cond	sage as shown on sign:								
		Tarbell & Brod	ich, PA Attorne	ys at Law						
								<u> </u>		
3)	Name > Property Owner Information Eaton W. Tarbell, Jr., Trustee of the Eaton W. Tarbell, Jr. Revocable Trust of 2016 Address > 45 Centre Street City/State/ Zip > Concord, NH 03301			Sign Installer Information Keystone Management			Sign Owner Information			
							Tarbell & Brodich, PA			
				99 Fisherville Road			45 Centre Street			
				Concord, NH 03301			Concord, NH 03301			
	Phone(s) > 603.226.3900			603.228.3311			603.226.3900			
	E-mail >	E-mail > c/o fmoeckel@tarbellpa.com					c/o fmoeckel(@tarbellpa.	com	
AL	Deam only to force	1	CVP	I 4	16.5	٠.١	90			
4)			Zone		building Fronta	ft ige		rontage	ft	
5) □New □Relocation ☑Replacement							•			
-,	Type of Sign:	■ Section ■ Monument								
	· // · - · 5	□Wall	□Projecting	□Window	•			□ Marilia d		
5)	Materials to be u		Wood and		□Awning	g □Roof	□Marquee	□Marker		
6)				ical PVC posts attach to and support the sign.						
7)	- '''					ft	equals	11.75	sf	
	_		Ler	ngth		ight		Total		
8)	Height Overall:	Ground to b	ottom of sign	~3'	.ft	Ground to	top of sign	-6' ff		
9)	Illumination:	☑ None	☐ External	□ Internal	Interno		d signs are <u>NOT</u> y Residential Zo	•	CVP,	
10)	Does sign project	over public pro	perty or sidewa	lkş	🛍 No	□ Yes* >	*	ft	in	
11)		How far back is leading edge o			of sign from any curb face?			~19'		
and the	Any applicant for a permit nifying the City of Concord a permit shall be valid only should lapse or be cancelled	to locate a projecting sign gainst any form of liability to long as the certificate r	n over a public right-of-wa rin a minimum amount a amains in effect. The po	sy, in accordance s specified by the licy shall provide	with this Ordinan Finance Director for advance notifi	ice, shall file with the No permit shall be cation to the Code	e issued prior to the re Administrator in the evi	ceipt of said certifi ent of cancellation	cate	
12)	2) Does the sign require Design Review?			■ *Yes	☐ No	Historic Dis	strict Review? 🗆 Yes 🖾 No			

- *Design review is required per Article 28-6-9.f, if any of the following apply:
 - 1. The sign is to be located in a Performance (P) District
 - II. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1
 - III. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-6-9.a
 - IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot.













